
 Weekly Fee
$145.00
$235.00
$270.00
$300.00
$350.00
$375.00

Short Week Fee
(Weeks 1 & 3)

$116.00
$188.00
$216.00
$240.00
$280.00
$300.00

Sibling Discount table

HEPHZIBAH CHILDREN'S ASSOCIATION 
HEPHZIBAH SUMMER 2024 

WEEKLY FEE SCHEDULE 6/18 - 8/9
(Effective February 6, 2024)

Weekly Fee
$130.50
$211.50
$243.00
$270.00
$315.00
$337.50

Short Week Fee
(Weeks 1 & 3)

$104.40
$169.20
$194.40
$216.00
$252.00
$270.00

INFORMATION
Full fee for the youngest child, 10% discount for each additional child.
One-time enrollment fee is $25.00 per family (new families only).
Summer fees include: lunch and 2 snacks daily, activity fee, swim fees (not swim lessons), field trip fees, and Hephzibah field trip
t-shirt.
Late Pick Up Fee: $1 per minute late.
Fee for shortened weeks due to holidays are prorated.
A $100 Deposit is due at registration.
Summer fees will be billed in 2 installments: weeks 1-4 due June 14 and weeks 5-8 due July 12.
Cancellations after May 1st forfeits your $100 deposit.
It is the parent's responsibility to provide the necessary income documentation to ensure that correct fees are being charged.
Retro-active adjustments will only apply to the last 60 days of charges.

Gross Annual Income
Less than $44,376
$44,377 - $68,250
$68,251 -$80,000

 $80,001 - $105,000
$105,001 - $125,000

$125,001 +

First child table

PRICING

Family Size
2
3
4
5
6

Monthly Income
$3,698
$4,661
$5,625
$6,589
$7,553

Annual Income
$44,376
$55,932
$67,500
$79,068
$90,636

CHILD CARE ASSISTANCE
If your family size and annual income match the chart below, you may be eligible for the Child Care

Assistance Program through DHS. Please contact us if you would like additional information.

Gross Annual Income
Less than $44,376
$44,377 - $68,250
$68,251 -$80,000

 $80,001 - $105,000
$105,001 - $125,000

$125,001 +


